
HART EMC 

Stephens County FFA Alumni  

2018 Blue Ribbon Challenge Cattle Show 

Saturday November 03, 2018 

SHOWMANSHIP     

   
NOVICE      

 63  ERIC  ASHWORTH  6 BANKS 

  16  LANDON  CLARK  4 HALL 

  55  CODY  DAVIS  6 HABERSHAM 

  13  RAEGAN  GILBERT  6 BANKS 

  14 
ANNA 
GRACE  JONES  6 WHITE 

  29  COHEN   MCCLURE  6 COMMERCE 

  28  TRESSIE  SULLENS   6 LUMPKIN 

  34  LANDRY  TOLBERT  4 MADISON 

  59  BAYLOR  WHITFIELD  3 STEPHENS 

    

   
JUNIOR      
HEAT 1      

 7  KARSON  ADDISON  7 STEPHENS 

  61  CHLOE  BOLING  7 BANKS 

  53  TREY  CHAFIN  7 HART 

  30  ASHLYN   FLOYD   8 HART 

  5  BROOKS  FRANKLIN  8 JEFFERSON CITY 

  60  EMILY  GATTIS  7 HABERSHAM 

  33  ADDIE  HOLLAND  7 HABERSHAM 

    
HEAT 2      

 37  SAM   JARRARD  7 LUMPKIN 

  51  TAYLOR  MCCLELLON  7 HABERSHAM 

  44  MORGAN  MCDANIEL  8 JACKSON 

  1  RACHEL  MIZE  8 HART 

  36  JACOB  SHERIFF  7 STEPHENS 

  65  HENRY  THRONE  7 OGLETHORPE 

  42  AVA  WRIGHT   7 WILKES 

    
 
 
 
    



INTERMEDIATE     
HEAT 1      

 46  LOGAN  BRYANT  10 HABERSHAM 

  4  JOSH  FRANKLIN  10 JACKSON 

  38  TANNER  FREEMAN  10 FRANKLIN 

  67  MATTIE  HARRIS  10 MADISON 

  12  SIDNEY  HOLCOMB  9 OGLETHORPE 

  32  EMMA   HOLLAND  9 HABERSHAM 

  11  GEORGIA  LARIMER  9 EASTSIDE 

  45  DREW  MANEY  9 HABERSHAM 

  19  GRACE  MCCLAIN  10 HABERSHAM 

    
HEAT 2      

 40  NATHAN  MCCONNELL  9 HABERSHAM 

  43  MADYSON  MCDANIEL  10 JACKSON 

  3  KAYLEE  MCENTIRE  9 MADISON 

  22  RENAE  MCKINZEY  10 LUMPKIN 

  47  LOGAN  SMITH  10 JACKSON 

  50  JACOB  STANDRIDGE  9 HABERSHAM 

  27  EMMA   SULLENS   9 LUMPKIN 

  31  SAMUEL  TRAUDT  10 STEPHENS 

  25  KINDAL  WHITLOCK  10 LUMPKIN 

    

   

SENIOR     
HEAT 1     

 20  MCKAYLA  ANDERSON   12 LUMPKIN 

  18  VICTORIA  BENTLEY  11 FRANKLIN 

  62  ZOIE  BOLING  11 BANKS 

  17  ELLIE  CLARK  11 HALL 

  54  ABBY  DAVIS  11 HABERSHAM 

  52  CARMEN  GUDINO  12 HABERSHAM 

  39  KRISTA  HARRISON  11 HABERSHAM 

    
HEAT  2     

 9  CARSYN  KENNEDY  12 APALACHEE 

  69  MARY ALICE  KNIGHT  11 STEPHENS 

  21  ANDREW  LEE  12 LUMPKIN 

  66  KINSEY  LINGERFELT  12 STEPHENS 

  56  BREEANNA  MARTIN  11 HABERSHAM 

  68  MAVERICK  MARTIN  11 JEFFERSON CITY 

  49  HUNTER  MCCLELLON  11 HABERSHAM 



    
HEAT 3     

 26  ELIJAH  MCKINZEY  12 LUMPKIN 

  35  JARED  SHERIFF  11 STEPHENS 

  57  CASADI  SMITH  11 COMMERCE 

  70  HOPE  SMITH  11 STEPHENS 

  15  ADAM  TAWZER  12 FRANKLIN 

  64  LEXI   THOMPSON  11 MADISON 

    

   

   
SHOWMANSHIP WINNERS    

   

   
NOVICE     
1. LANDON CLARK   
2. RAEGAN GILBERT   
3. LANDRY TOLBERT    
4. CODY DAVIS      
5. COHEN MCCLURE   

   
JUNIOR      
1. MORGAN MCDANIEL   
2. BROOKS FRANKLIN   
3. ASHLYN FLOYD   
4. TREY CHAFIN     
5. TAYLOR MCCLELLON   

   
INTERMEDIATE     
1. GRACE MCCLAIN   
2. GEORGIA LARIMER   
3. TANNER FREEMAN   
4. NATHAN MCCONNELL   
5. SAMUEL TRAUDT   

   
SENIOR      
1. ZOIE BOLING      
2. ADAM TAWZER   
3. CASADI 
SMITH     
4. ELLIE CLARK     
5. HUNTER MCCLELLON   

 


